

NorthPoint Management Announced as 2024 NAA Top Employers Award Winner

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI, UNITED STATES, June 19, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The National Apartment Association (NAA) has announced NorthPoint Management as a winner of the 2024 NAA Top Employers Awards, which recognize member organizations that foster environments of collaboration, innovation, and hard work.

NAA's Top Employers Awards pay tribute to management companies and suppliers from across the rental housing industry that have exceeded expectations in creating a culture that emphasizes growth and contribution.



Team Photo

The awards are divided into four categories, one for suppliers and three for management companies. The management company categories are designated for small business of up to 100 employees, medium business with 101-500 employees and large businesses with more than 500 employees.

"We are thrilled to receive this recognition and extremely proud of our team members for their contributions to both development and operations. This accomplishment reflects our employees' unwavering commitment to living out our Core Values: Putting People First, Taking Ownership of Every Situation, Doing the Right Thing Every Time, Maintaining our Financial Discipline, and Living Generously. This achievement is a wonderful success for all involved," said Lauren Arntsen, Director of Operations at NorthPoint Management.

Employees and their satisfaction, measured through an anonymous survey, determine the award winners and finalists in each of the categories. The survey results are provided to all nominees to help organizations better understand and recognize employee sentiment.

"Congratulations to NorthPoint Management for going above and beyond to cultivate an

exceptional workplace environment that values engagement and learning," said NAA President and CEO Bob Pinnegar. "Their employees made it clear that as we navigate evolving challenges, NorthPoint Management understands that the most valuable thing a company can do is invest in its workforce."

Media Team NorthPoint Management email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/721349774

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.